KrakonoSova 100, dalkovy pochod
2025-06-13 - 2025-06-14 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe
béh 25km (zavod)

start ~ 33:30:00 | all years of born | registered: 13

category #

Muzi do 39
Muzi do 39
MuZi do 59
Zeny do 59
Muzi do 39
Zeny do 59
MuZi do 59
MuZi do 39
MuZzi do 39
Zeny do 59
Muzi nad 60
Muzi do 39
Muzi do 39

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

name
ANDRZEJEWSKI TOMASZ
FORNALIK WOJCIECH
KUBAT ROMAN
MAIA FABIANA
MORAVEK MARCEL
NEPRASOVA BARBORA
OLSER TOMAS
PASTOREK TOMAS
RYDVAL STEPAN
SEDLACKOVA SILVIE
SCHIAVETTI JUNIOR ELMO
STEMBERK OLDRICH
TICHACEK DOMINIK
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state

POL
POL
CZE
BRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
BRA
CZE
CZE

team
POZNAN
POZNAN
SMSM
FERNANDO ASSUMPCAO TEAM
VELKE HAMRY
KOCKY Z JESTEDU
AK DUCHCOV
PRAHA 8 - KARLIN
VRCHLABI
KOCKY Z JESTEDU
FERNANDO ASSUMPCAO TEAM
LIBEREC
MARCEL HATE

year
1986
1986
1976
1971

1993
1981

1972
1994
2002
1975
1965
1991

1995
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